

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 3-4/2015 and I.A. Nos. 5-6/2015 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 20080-20081/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/10/2010
in SA No. 976/2006 and in SA No. 977/2006 passed by the High Court
Of Madras)

JAYA KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNASWAMY IYYENGAR

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and office report)

Date : 01/12/2015

These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List next week.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Assistant Registrar